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CBSE Class XI1 2025
08.4 90 *Best of 5
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Business Studies
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> Diya Sharma <

Humanities Stream Topper
CBSE Class XI1 2025
98 % *Best of 5

98.25 %0 *Best of 4
English Core 99
Psychology 99
History 98

Political Science
Economics

Physical Education
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> Nikhil Gupta <

Science Stream Topper
CBSE Class XI1 2025

95.80 % *Best of 5
96.75 9% *Best of 4

English Core
Chemistry 96
Physics 96
Mathematics

Computer Science




Academic Excellence@MSD w o
CBSE Class XIl Result =
Senior School Certificate Examination

aaaaaaaaaaaaa

Academic Session 2024-25 SRR
Students Scoring 90% and Above

Name of the Students Percentage
1 |PRITHVI OSWAL 98.4
2 |DIYASHARMA 98.0
3 |AADIT JAIN 97.6
4 |SHANAYA CHOPRA 96.8
5 |MRIGYA GUPTA 96.4
6 |PRIYANSH BINO 96.0
7 INIKHIL GUPTA 95.8
8 |RIYAAGGARWAL 95.8
9 |SARGUN SINGH NAGPAL 95.6
10 |KAAVYA SHAH 95.4
11 |[NAVYA JAIN 95.2
12 |RAINA SAMANTARAY 95.2
13 |ISHAAN BABUTA 95.2




14 |ADYA SETHI 95.0
15 |AARAV SHARMA 94.8
16 |AASHNA RAI 94.8
17 MANYA GUPTA 94.8
18 |KABEER THAKRAN 94.2
19 |RHYTHM JUNEJA 94.2
20 |PALAK BHATEJA 94.0
21 |AISHWARYA GUPTA 93.8
22 |[YAJUSH BANSAL 93.4
23 |ANGEL BHUGRA 93.0
24 |YASHVI BHATEJA 92.8
25 |DEEKSHA MEENA 92.8
26 |VIDIT GUPTA 92.8
27 |SHAURYA SHARMA 92.8
28 |AARUSHI GUPTA 92.6
29 |BHAWISHYA GHAI 92.4
30 |PRANAV SHARMA 92.4
31 |VEDA SHRIVASTAVA 91.8




AYUSHMANN TANEJA
RIYA GIRDHAR

PIYUSH CHOUDHARY




Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class XII Result
Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25

No. of Students Above

Subject

90
1 |English Core 104
2 |Physics 25
3  |Business Studies 23
4 |Physical Education 22
5 |Economics 22
6 |Mathematics 19
7 |Chemistry 19
8 |Computer Science 19
9 |Psychology 15
10 |Accountancy 13
11 |Entrepreneurship 10
12 |Painting 8
13 |Biology 7
14 |History 7
15 |Informatics Practices 3
16 |Political Science 3
17 |Artificial Intelligence 2
18 |Applied Mathematics 2




Academic Excellence@MSD HEBR

CBSE Class XII Result T

Senior School Certificate Examination ——
Academic Session 2024-25

Subject Highest Marks Name of the Students
1 |Painting 100 Angel Bhugra
2 |Psychology 100 Shanaya Chopra
3 |Informatics Practices 99 Aishwarya Gupta
4 |Computer Science 99 Navya Jain

Prithvi Oswal, Diya Sharma,
5 |English Core 99 Mrigya Gupta, Sargun Singh Nagpal,
Palak Bhateja, Deeksha Meena

Pranav Sharma, Prithvi Oswal,
6 |Business Studies 99 Veda Shrivastava,
Manya Gupta, Piyush Chaudhary

7 |Economics 99 Prithvi Oswal

8 |Accountancy 99 Prithvi Oswal

9 |Entrepreneurship 99 Aasina iﬂ&ﬁgg?ﬁm Bifio;
10 |Chemistry 98 Nikhil Gupta

11 |History 98 Diya Sharma

12 |Physical Education 97 Diya Sharma

13 |Physics 97 Kaavya Shah

14 |Mathematics 97 Rhythm Juneja, Aadit Jain
15 |Political Science 97 Diya Sharma

16 |Biology 96 Aaarushi Gupta

17 |Artificial Intelligence 94 Kabeer Thakran, Harman Singh

18 |Applied Mathematics 92 Yajush Bansal, Priyansh Bino




Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class XI1 Result KR
Senior School Certificate Examination M.
Academic Session 2024-25 et

Academic Excellence in English

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

14761598 PRITHVI OSWAL “

14761648 DIYA SHARMA

- 14761631 MRIGYA GUPTA n

14761572 SARGUN SINGH NAGPAL

- 14761639 |PALAK BHATEJA “

14761552 DEEKSHA MEENA

- 14761560 |NIKHIL GUPTA “

14761498 NAVYA JAIN

n 14761613 |ADYA SETHI n

14761504 SAMEER

- 14761608 |AADIT JAIN -

14761660 SHANAYA CHOPRA




13 | 14761602 RIYA AGGARWAL 97

14761579 AASHNA RAI

- 14761629 |MANYA GUPTA -

14761543 YASHVIBHATEJA

- 14761577 |VIDIT GUPTA -

14761605 SHAURYA SHARMA

- 14761535 |MANYA BAKSHI -

14761512 VANSHIKA SHARMA

- 14761508 |SIMRAN SHARMA -

14761646 AVANTIKA JAIN

- 14761558 | MANYA BANSAL -

14761633 PRANITGULATI

- 14761604 |SAMAIRA JHAMB n

14761549 ANIRUDH SHARMA

- 14761564 |PEARL SHARMA n

14761594 KRITIKASHARMA




MOHAMMED WASIM
29 | 14761497 HYDER RAZA 96

14761511 TUSHTI CHOUDHARY

- 14761599 |PRIYANSH BINO -

14761501 RAINA SAMANTARAY

- 14761529 |ISHAAN BABUTA -

14761482 AARAV SHARMA

- 14761569 | RHYTHM JUNEJA -

14761645 ANGEL BHUGRA

- 14761518 |AARUSHI GUPTA -

14761655 PEEHU MEHTA

- 14761659 |SHAMBHAVI MISHRA -

14761661 SHAURYA MAHAJAN

- 14761499 PANSHUL SUDHAKARAN -

14761643 AMBAR RASTOGI

- 14761616 |AVISHI -

14761510 TANVEER KAUR




ANSHIKAVIRENDRA
45 | 14761582 SHAHARE 95

14761565 PRACHIGUPTA

- 14761496 |KABEER THAKRAN -

14761597 PRANAV SHARMA

- 14761524 |ANANYAGROVER -

14761647 DAALVI RANA

- 14761538 |SHAANPREET KAUR -

14761654 PARI BHARGAVA

- 14761651 KAVYA YADAV -

14761536 NIVEDITA SHARMA

- 14761637 |YAJUSH BANSAL -

14761489 BHAWISHYA GHAI

- 14761617 BHAVYA HARJAE -

14761632 PIYUSH CHOUDHARY

- 14761666 |YASHITA SHARMA -

14761553 GARVIT JAIN




61 | 14761563 |P ANVITHA 93
14761550 ARISHA BHARDWAJ

14761568 PURANJAI SHUKLA

- 14761540 |SHREYA SEHGAL -

SAVEER SINGH
14761505 SHEOKAND

- 14761586 |ASHMINKAUR -

14761530 KAAVYA SHAH

m 14761665 |VAIBHAVI -

14761515 YUKTI

- 14761494 HITESHREE PRADHAN -

14761574 SIDDHARTH MANDAL

- 14761644 /ANANYA NEGI -

14761609 AAKASHI KUMAR

- 14761484 |AGASTYA GHOSH -

14761606 VEDA SHRIVASTAVA




77 | 14761626 |KARAN JINDAL 91

14761532 KARTIK BHORIA

- 14761514 |YASH PANT -

14761592 INESH BAJPAI

- 14761588 |GAUTAM SHARMA -

14761556 ISHA PRATAP

- 14761486 |ARYAMAN SINGH ARORA -

14761622 HARSHITA VIRMANI

- 14761583 |ARPIT KAUR WALIA -

14761664 VASUDHA CHAUDHARY

- 14761580 |ANGELINA SHARMA -

14761521 ADITI KAJLA

m 14761534 |KHENISHA PILLAI -

14761548 ANAY KUMAR SINGH

- 14761545 |ADITYA RAWAT -

14761513 VARUN PREET SINGH




93 | 14761491 \DEVANSHI RAWAL 91

14761571 SANCHIT SARTHI

- 14761635 |SANSKRITI DUBEY -

14761488 AYUSHMANN TANEJA

- 14761634 |RIYA GIRDHAR n

14761490 DEVANSH MEHTA

m 14761551 |AYAAN ANAND “

100 14761527/ DEV MALHOTRA

- 14761595 |MANAS POPLI “

14761610 AARUSH MASTA

- 14761541 |SNEHA JAIN “

104 14761575 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH




Academic Excellence@MSD e
CBSE Class XI1 Result KR

Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25 b

Academic Excellence in Physics

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

14761530 |KAAVYA SHAH

14761560 NIKHIL GUPTA

- 14761569 |RHYTHM JUNEJA “

14761543 YASHVI BHATEJA

- 14761501 |RAINA SAMANTARAY -

14761529 ISHAAN BABUTA

- 14761482 |AARAV SHARMA -

14761577 VIDIT GUPTA

n 14761488 |AYUSHMANN TANEJA -

14761551 AYAAN ANAND

11 14761572 |SARGUN SINGH NAGPAL 94




14761498 NAVYA JAIN

- 14761553 |GARVIT JAIN -

14761483 AARUSH TANDON

- 14761496 |KABEER THAKRAN -

14761489 BHAWISHYA GHAI

- 14761532 | KARTIK BHORIA -

14761562 NISHCHAY PATHAK

- 14761524 |ANANYAGROVER -

14761514 YASH PANT

- 14761570 |RITVIK MAHAJAN -

14761527 DEV MALHOTRA

- 14761552 |DEEKSHA MEENA -

14761535 MANYA BAKSHI

25 14761507 |SHREYAS NEGI 91
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Roll No.
14761597
14761598
14761606
14761629
14761632
14761599

Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class XII Result
Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25

Academic Excellence in Business Studies

Name of the Student
PRANAYV SHARMA
PRITHVI OSWAL
VEDA SHRIVASTAVA
MANYA GUPTA
PIYUSH CHOUDHARY
PRIYANSH BINO

||||||||||
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/ 14761605 SHAURYA SHARMA 08
14761602 RIYA AGGARWAL 97
14761608 AADIT JAIN 97
14761617 BHAVYA HARJAE 97
14761639 PALAK BHATEJA 97
14761591 [IKMAN SINGH SANDHU 96
14761582 ANSHIKA VIRENDRA SHAHARE 95
14761614 AISHWARYA GUPTA 95
14761631 MRIGYA GUPTA 95
14761579 |AASHNA RAI 94
14761580 ANGELINA SHARMA 92
14761604 SAMAIRA JHAMB 92
14761634 RIYA GIRDHAR 92




21 | 14761583 ARPIT KAUR WALIA 91

22 14761625 KAPISH GUPTA

23 | 14761637 [YAJUSH BANSAL 90




Academic Excellence@MSD ,g%;'gg
CBSE Class XII Result RS
Senior School Certificate Examination g
Academic Session 2024-25 D, New Dethi

ognised Senior Secondary School
ilated

Academic Excellence in Physical Education

to CBSE

S.No.

Roll No.

Name of the Student

14761542 SNEHA SHARMA

1 14761648 DIYA SHARMA 97
2 14761530 KAAVYA SHAH
3 14761499 |[PANSHUL SUDHAKARAN 94

‘
(@)
w

14761496
14761597

KABEER THAKRAN
PRANAV SHARMA

(@)
w

ol U1
O
w

7 14761598 |[PRITHVI OSWAL 93
9 14761613 |ADYA SETHI 93
10 14761488 AYUSHMANN TANEJA 92
11 14761490 |DEVANSH MEHTA 92
12 14761605 SHAURYA SHARMA 92
13 14761614 | AISHWARYA GUPTA 92

20

14761629 MANYA GUPTA

14761549 ANIRUDH SHARMA

92

15 | 14761631 MRIGYAGUPTA 92
14761489 BHAWISHYA GHAI 91
17 | 14761563 |P ANVITHA 91
14761655 PEEHU MEHTA 91
19 | 14761661 SHAURYA MAHAJAN 91

(o)
(@)

21

14761606 |VEDA SHRIVASTAVA

O
o




22 14761659 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA




Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class XII Result
Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25

- "‘ -
HEBR
MAXFORT

Dwarka, New Dethi
Recognised Senior Secondary School

Academic Excellence in Economics

S.No. Name of the Student

PRITHVI OSWAL 99
14761608 AADIT JAIN
14761631 MRIGYA GUPTA
14761602 RIYA AGGARWAL
14761648 DIYA SHARMA

14761660 SHANAYA CHOPRA

[2{e]I\[o}
14761598

[HEN
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7 14761599 |PRIYANSH BINO 96

9 14761639 |PALAK BHATEJA 95
14761616 AVISHI

11 14761626 |KARAN JINDAL 94

14761637 YAJUSH BANSAL

14761591

IKMAN SINGH SANDHU

93

20

14761579
14761614
14761630
14761634
14761654
14761606
14761613

AASHNA RAI
AISHWARYA GUPTA
MOKSHA

RIYA GIRDHAR

PARI BHARGAVA
VEDA SHRIVASTAVA
ADYA SETHI

92

92

91

21

14761625 |KAPISH GUPTA

90




22 14761645 ANGEL BHUGRA




Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class XI1 Result el
Senior School Certificate Examination "
Academic Session 2024-25 o e

Academic Excellence in Mathematics

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

14761569 RHYTHM JUNEJA

14761608 AADIT JAIN

- 14761598 PRITHVI OSWAL “

14761482 AARAV SHARMA

- 14761496 | KABEER THAKRAN -

14761498 NAVYA JAIN

- 14761501  RAINA SAMANTARAY -

14761560 NIKHIL GUPTA

n 14761572 |SARGUN SINGH NAGPAL -

14761613 ADYA SETHI

11 | 14761626 |KARAN JINDAL 95




14761631 MRIGYA GUPTA

- 14761514 [YASH PANT -

14761532 KARTIK BHORIA

- 14761577 VIDIT GUPTA -

14761551 AYAAN ANAND

- 14761489 | BHAWISHYA GHAI -

14761552 DEEKSHA MEENA

19 | 14761604 |SAMAIRA JHAMB 90




Academic Excellence@MSD e
CBSE Class XI1 Result KR

Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25 e e

Academic Excellence in Chemistry

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

14761560 NIKHIL GUPTA “

14761572 SARGUN SINGH NAGPAL

- 14761530  KAAVYA SHAH -

14761501 RAINA SAMANTARAY

- 14761496 KABEER THAKRAN -

14761482 AARAV SHARMA

- 14761569 | RHYTHM JUNEJA -

14761529 ISHAAN BABUTA

n 14761512 \VANSHIKA SHARMA -

14761489 BHAWISHYA GHAI

11 | 14761543 [YASHVIBHATEJA 93




14761488 AYUSHMANN TANEJA

- 14761515 | YUKTI -

14761577 VIDIT GUPTA

- 14761574 |SIDDHARTH MANDAL “

14761564 PEARL SHARMA

- 14761553 |GARVIT JAIN “

14761518 AARUSHI GUPTA

19 | 14761498 |NAVYA JAIN 90
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Academic Excellence in Computer Science

Roll No.
14761498
14761486
14761501
14761508
14761552
14761482
14761485
14761549
14761570
14761572
14761500
14761550
14761560

14761576
14761492

14761509
14761494

14761505

14761512

Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class XII Result
Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25

Name of the Student

NAVYA JAIN

ARYAMAN SINGH ARORA
RAINA SAMANTARAY
SIMRAN SHARMA
DEEKSHA MEENA
PAVANRVANVAR o VAN 41V A
ANANYA SINGH
ANIRUDH SHARMA
RITVIK MAHAJAN
SARGUN SINGH NAGPAL
PRANAV SHARMA
ARISHA BHARDWAJ
NIKHIL GUPTA

SOMAY KUMAR

ESHA JINDAL

SUYASH DUBEY
HITESHREE PRADHAN
SAVEER SINGH SHEOKAND
VANSHIKA SHARMA

Recognised Senior Secondary Sch
o CB!

- - |
KSR
MAXEORT

Dwarka, New Dethi

5




Academic Excellence@MSD %%&,
CBSE Class Xl Result S

Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25 “‘4“33%%‘55}"~'s=~w'

Academic Excellence in Psychology

\/I/\XFORT

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

14761660 |SHANAYA CHOPRA

14761529 ISHAAN BABUTA

- 14761648 DIYA SHARMA m

14761664 VASUDHA CHAUDHARY 99

14761657 |PRANSHI AGARWAL

14761528 GAURA GUPTA

- 14761666 [YASHITA SHARMA m

14761518 AARUSHI GUPTA

n 14761525 |/AVNI CHOPRA -

14761535 MANYA BAKSHI

- 14761538 |SHAANPREET KAUR -

14761665 VAIBHAVI

- 14761647 |DAALVI RANA -

14761521 ADITI KAJLA




15

14761531

KANUPRIYA BAJPAI

91




Academic Excellence@MSD .
CBSE Class XI1 Result KA
Senior School Certificate Examination “?f}?f?fﬁi?T
Academic Session 2024-25 == = =

Academic Excellence In Accountancy

\[o} Roll No. Name of the Student

-m

14761608 AADIT JAIN

-m

14761602 RIYA AGGARWAL

--

14761631 MRIGYA GUPTA
--
14761579 AASHNA RAI
9 14761592 |[INESH BAJPAI 92
10 14761634 RIYA GIRDHAR 92
11 14761639 |PALAK BHATEJA 92
12 14761632 PIYUSH CHOUDHARY 91
13 14761629 [MANYA GUPTA 90




Academic Excellence@MSD =,
CBSE Class XII Result %ﬁﬁj&
Senior School Certificate Examination Mo |
Academic Session 2024-25 B Ll O

Academic Excellence in Entrepreneursﬁiﬁm

o} Roll No. Name of the Student

14761579 |[AASHNA RAI 99
14761599 PRIYANSH BINO
14761608 |AADIT JAIN 99
14761490 DEVANSH MEHTA
14761655 PEEHU MEHTA 95
14761610 AARUSH MASTA
14761617 BHAVYA HARJAE 94
14761646 AVANTIKA JAIN
14761622 HARSHITA VIRMANI 90
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10 14761645 ANGEL BHUGRA




Academic Excellence@MSD ?&%95?-&
CBSE Class XI1 Result ool )
Senior School Certificate Examination M.
Academic Session 2024-25 oyl

Academic Excellence in Painting

0. Roll No. Name of the Student
14761645 A ANGEL BHUGRA
14761654 PARI BHARGAVA
14761539 |SHAMBHAVI VATS
14761534 KHENISHA PILLAI
14761585 | AARUSH SINGHAL
14761538 SHAANPREET KAUR
14761657 | PRANSHI AGARWAL
14761516 SNEHA SOLANKI
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Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class XII Result
Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25

Academic Excellence in History

Roll No.
14761648
14761660
14761666

Name of the Student

DIYA SHARMA
SHANAYA CHOPRA
YASHITA SHARMA

14761665 VAIBHAVI
14761647

14761659
14761645

DAALVI RANA
SHAMBHAVI MISHRA
ANGEL BHUGRA

IR

P e * Y
| MAXFORT

Dwarka, New Delh:

i
Recognised Senior Secondary School
Affitiated to CBSE

98
96
96
92
91

‘w

90




Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class XII Result %i@%
Senior School Certificate Examination T
Academic Session 2024-25 men e

Academic Excellence in Biology

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

14761518 |AARUSHI GUPTA “

14761530 KAAVYA SHAH

- 14761543 |[YASHVI BHATEJA -

14761524 ANANYA GROVER

- 14761520 |ADAA GOEL -

14761529 ISHAAN BABUTA

I 14761535 |MANYA BAKSHI 91




Academic Excellence@MSD %%%
CBSE Class XII Result R

Senior School Certificate Examination MAXFORT

Academic Session 2024-25 ———

Academic Excellence in Informatics Practices™ ="

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

. 14761614 |AISHWARYA GUPTA

14761533 KASHVI KOHLI

3 | 14761586 |[ASHMIN KAUR 90

Academic Excellence@MSD .

CBSE Class XII Result KEBR

Senior School Certificate Examination —
Academic Session 2024-25

Academic Excellence in Political Science -~z

MAXFORT
Empowering Life

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

. 14761648 DIYA SHARMA -

14761660 SHANAYA CHOPRA

3 | 14761645 ANGEL BHUGRA 90




Academic Excellence@MSD
CBSE Class X1 Result
Senior School Certificate Examination
Academic Session 2024-25

Academic Excellence in Artificial Intelligence

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

. 14761493 |HARMAN SINGH -

14761496 KABEER THAKRAN




Academic Excellence@MSD fh
CBSE Class X1l Result R
Senior School Certificate Examination ZAXPOR:
Academic Session 2024-25 T
Academic Excellence in Applied Mathematics

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student Marks

- 14761599 [PRIYANSH BINO -

14761637 YAJUSH BANSAL



